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Please keep in mind that this list is in no way an endorsement of these firms or places preference of one firm over 
another. There are many other firms perfectly able and qualified for this type of work that are not on this list. 
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Consultants Used on Previous Stormwater Grant Projects 

Company Address Phone Number Email Address 
 

Company Contact 
 

AKRF, Inc. 307 Fellowship Rd., Suite 214, 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 856-797-9930 rritchie@akrf.com Rod Ritchie 

 
Aqua Economics 

 

1391 Walton Road 
Blue bell, PA 19422 267-885-9875 Paul@aquaeconomics.com Paul Lonie 

Boles, Smyth 
Associates, Inc. 

2400 Chestnut St., Philadelphia, 
PA 19103 215-561-2644 tfboles@bolessmyth.com Tim Boles 

Gilmore & 
Associates 65 E Butler Avenue, Suite 100 267-898-2396 rmonkres@gilmore-assoc.com Ron Monkres 

Infrastructure 
Solution Services 

(ISS) 

1533 Skippack Pike 
Blue Bell, PA 19422 484-704-7201 pburns@issbuilds.com Peter Burns 

Lakash 
Constructors Inc. 

921 N Bethlehem Pike 
 Suite R-100 215-654-9365 milliken@lakash.com Steven T Milliken 

Langan 
Engineering & 
Enviromental 

30 S 17th Street Suite 1300 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

215-864-0640 
x2929 bconlon@langan.com Brian Conlon 

 
Maser Consulting 

 

2 Penn Center-1500 JFK Blvd 
Suite 222 

Philadelphia, PA 

215-861-9021 
x5101 rchiliberti@maserconsulting.com Rhett Chiliberti 

PEER 
Environmental 

416 Marple road 
Broomall, PA 19008 484-420-4556 Dennis.shelly@peerenviro.net Dennis shelly 

Rodriguez 
Consulting, LLC 

1301 N 2nd Street- Suite 7 
Philadelphia, PA 19122 215-839-8087 lou@rodriguezconsulting.biz Lou Rodriguez 

Ruggiero Plante 
Land Design 

4220 Main Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19127 215-508-3900 david@ruggieroplante.com David Plante 

SALT Design 
Studio 

300 Levering mill Road 
Bala Cynwood, PA 19004 610-667-5048 sps@saltdesign.com Sara Schuh 

TRC Engineers 
1600 Market Street 

Suite 2555 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

215-246-3444 roberman@trcsolutions.com Robert Goldman 

mailto:roberman@trcsolutions.com

